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£2.60 School Meals Menu                                                                              

Monday 5th September 

Breaded Fish Goujons 

Mashed Potatoes & Peas/Sweetcorn 

Flakemeal  Biscuit& Milk 

Tuesday 6th September 

Spaghetti Bolognaise 

Crusty Bread, Tossed salad 

Chocolate Sponge &  Custard 

Wednesday 7th September 

Breast of Chicken Curry 

Boiled Rice, Garden Peas & Naan Bread 

Melon, Cheese & crackers 

Thursday 8th September 
Roast Pork with gravy 

Oven Dry Roast  & Mashed Potatoes , 

Cauliflower Cheese, Brussel Sprouts 

Fresh Fruit & Yogurt 

Friday 9th September 

Breaded Chicken Bites 

Beans, Chips or Baked Potato, Coleslaw 

Jelly, Ice cream & Fresh Fruit 

 

 

 

Monday 12th September 

P2 Class Talk 1:15pm –1:45pm 

P4 Class Talk 2:15pm-2:45pm 

Tuesday 13th September 

P1 Class Talk 1:15pm –1:45pm 

P6 Class Talk  2:1pm-2:45pm 

Wednesday 14th September 

P3 Class Talk 1:15pm –1:45pm 

P7 Class Talk 2:15pm-2:45pm 

Thursday 15th September 

P5 Class Talk 2:15pm-2:45pm 

 

Wednesday 14th September 

Parents and Toddlers begin 

 

Monday 26th September 

School Development Day–  

Children off school 

 

Tuesday 27th September 

Primary 1 pupils in school to 2pm 

Primary 3 pupils stay on Tuesday 

and Thursdays to 2:50pm  

           A Huge  

Congratulations to 

Miss McNally who 

became Mrs Whyte     

& 

Miss Calderwood 

who became         

Mrs Gavin during 

the summer 

holidays. 

We would like to welcome Miss Herron 

back to the Primary 1 Team. 


